
 

 

KEH-37 

 חנויות   •
 רשתות מזון מהיר  •
 מלונות  •
 שדות תעופה  •
 קניונים  •
 מרכולים  •

  (mm) 1852   

(mm) 277 

(mm) 205 

(mm) 76 

(Kg) 39 

 מטר 1.80מסוגל לסגור פתח ברוחב עד KEH-37 מסך אוויר 

3.5 

1.80 

12/10 

3125/2600 

660 

1380/1150 

400V, 3N, 50Hz 

65/62 

 שלט חוטי 

18 A/Phase (12kw) 

22.5 A/Phase (15kw) 

15/12 


